South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:06:13 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3118 Concurrent Resolution, By Wilkins, Cato, H.H. Clyborne, J.D. Cole, R.S. Corning, Haskins, T.E. Huff and J.W.

Tucker

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to propose an amendment to the United State Constitution for ratification
by the states specifying that Congress and the states may prohibit the physical desecration of the flag of the United States of

America.
12/27/90
12/27/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/30/91
02/05/91
02/06/91
02/06/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-34

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



