

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3118 Concurrent Resolution, By Wilkins, Cato, H.H. Clyborne, J.D. Cole, R.S. Corning, Haskins, T.E. Huff and J.W. Tucker

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to propose an amendment to the United State Constitution for ratification by the states specifying that Congress and the states may prohibit the physical desecration of the flag of the United States of America.

12/27/90	House	Prefiled
12/27/90	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/08/91	House	Introduced HJ-34
01/08/91	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
01/30/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
02/05/91	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-21
02/06/91	Senate	Introduced SJ-11
02/06/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13